

1. LONG LINE			Total		
Pay Item	Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total cost
8110125	Pavt Mrkg, Regular Dry, 4 inch, White	Ft	3,000	\$ 0.30	\$ 900.00
8110126	Pavt Mrkg, Regular Dry, 4 inch, Yellow	Ft	4,500	\$ 0.30	\$ 1,350.00
8110127	Pavt Mrkg, Regular Dry, 6 inch, White	Ft	4,500	\$ 0.35	\$ 1,575.00
8110231	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	Ft	2,500	\$ 0.07	\$ 175.00
8110232	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	Ft	1,851,476	\$ 0.07	\$ 129,603.32
8110233	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 6 inch, White	Ft	2,325,064	\$ 0.10	\$ 232,506.40
8110234	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 6 inch, Yellow	Ft	190,640	\$ 0.10	\$ 19,064.00
8110237	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 12 inch, White	Ft	4,316	\$ 0.22	\$ 949.52
8110252	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 4 inch, Yellow	Ft	25,000	\$ 0.11	\$ 2,750.00
8110253	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 6 inch White	Ft	29,498	\$ 0.15	\$ 4,424.70
8110254	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 6 inch, Yellow	Ft	190,640	\$ 0.15	\$ 28,596.00
8110257	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 12 inch, White	Ft	4,316	\$ 0.30	\$ 1,294.80
8110351	Witness, Log, \$1,250.00	Dlr	1,250	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,250.00
8117001	_ Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 6 inch, White, Roundabout	Ft	500	\$ 0.60	\$ 300.00
8117001	_ Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 6 inch, Yellow, Roundabout	Ft	2,000	\$ 0.60	\$ 1,200.00
8120180	Mobile Attenuator	Ea	1	\$20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
8120210	Pavt Mrkg, Longit, 6 inch or Less Width, Rem	Ft	10,000	\$ 0.75	\$ 7,500.00
					\$ 453,438.74

2. SPECIAL MARKINGS			Total		
Pay Item	Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost
8110041	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 12 inch, Crosswalk	Ft	400	\$ 6.50	\$ 2,600.00
8110045	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 24 inch, Stop Bar	Ft	225	\$ 15.95	\$ 3,588.75
8110063	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Pastic, Lt Turn Arrow Sym	Ea	13	\$ 225.00	\$ 2,925.00
8110071	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Pastic, Rt Turn Arrow Sym	Ea	6	\$ 225.00	\$ 1,350.00
8110074	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, School	Ea	2	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00
8110212	Pavt Mrkg, Preformed Thermopl, 12 inch, Cross Hatching, White	Ft	1,055	\$ 6.95	\$ 7,332.25
8110214	Pavt Mrkg, Thermopl, 12 inch, Crosswalk	Ft	2,700	\$ 6.95	\$ 18,765.00
8110218	Pavt Mrkg, Thermopl, 24 inch, Stop Bar	Ft	1,350	\$ 18.95	\$ 25,582.50
8110293	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Blue	Ft	500	\$ 1.85	\$ 925.00
8110294	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, White	Ft	500	\$ 1.35	\$ 675.00
8110295	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, for Rest Areas, Parks, and Lots, 4 inch, Yellow	Ft	5,000	\$ 1.35	\$ 6,750.00
8110343	Rem Spec Mrkg	Sft	8,770	\$ 2.95	\$ 25,871.50
8110451	Recessing Pavt Mrkg, Transv	Sft	300	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,500.00
8110453	Recessing Pavt Mrkg, Guide Line	Ft	750	\$ 7.00	\$ 5,250.00
8110562	Pavt Mrkg, Overlay Cold Pastic, 6 inch, Dotted Turning Guide Line, White	Ft	500	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,500.00
8110563	Pavt Mrkg, Overlay Cold Pastic, 6 inch, Dotted Turning Guide Line, Yellow	Ft	250	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,750.00
8112021	Pavt Mrkg, Preformed Thermopl, Lt Turn Arrow Sym	Ea	36	\$ 240.00	\$ 8,640.00
8112022	Pavt Mrkg, Preformed Thermopl, Rt Turn Arrow Sym	Ea	23	\$ 240.00	\$ 5,520.00
8112053	Pavt Mrkg, Preformed Thermopl, School	Ea	5	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,750.00
8117010	_ Pavt Mrkg, Bike Lane, Polymer Cement, Green	Sft	10,000	\$ 9.95	\$ 99,500.00
8117050	_ Pavt Mrkg, Bike Lane, Polymer Cement, White, Bike Arrow	Ea	20	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00
8117050	_ Pavt Mrkg, Bike Lane, Polymer Cement, White, Bike, Sm	Ea	20	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00
8117050	_ Pavt Mrkg, Preformed Thermoplastic, Small Bike Sym and Arrow Sym	Ea	5	\$ 360.00	\$ 1,800.00
8117050	_ Pavt Mrkg, Roundabout, Preformed Thermopl, 15 MPH AHEAD	Ea	43	\$ 750.00	\$ 32,250.00
8117050	_ Pavt Mrkg, Roundabout, Preformed Thermopl, YIELD	Ea	13	\$ 365.00	\$ 4,745.00
8117050	_ Pavt Mrkg, Speed Hump, Ovly Cold Plastic, Chevron Arrow	Ea	40	\$ 300.00	\$ 12,000.00
8117050	_ Pavt Mrkg, Thermopl, Railroad Sym	Ea	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
8117050	_ Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Handicap Sym, Blue	Ea	6	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,100.00
					\$ 285,670.00

3. CENTERLINE CORRUGATIONS					
Pay Item	Description	Units	Total	Unit Price	Total
8220013	Centerline Corrugations, Milled, HMA	Ft	13,000	\$ 1.45	\$ 18,850.00

\$ 18,850.00

Total \$ 757,958.74